ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25

APRIL MAY JUNE JuLY
MON 1
TUE 2 1
WED 3 2
THU 4 1 3
s | NTERHoUSE | )
FRl CARROM 1
SAT 1 6 3 1 5 | ArtExhibition | 2

Green Day Green

MON 3 8 5 3 7 4
Day
TUE 4 9 6 4 8 5 | Teachers' Day
WED 5 10 7 5 9 6 | Janmasthami
THU 6 11 8 6 10 7 | Janmashami
FRI 7 12 9 | IERHOURE T 8
CHESS

SAT 8 13
MON 10 15

TUE |11 16 13 11 15| ‘IndepEadcnte | 5

Day
WED 12 17 14 12 16 13
House
THU 13 ) 18 15 13 17 14
Meeting
FRI 14 19 16 14 18 15
SAT 15 20 17 15 19 16
SUN 16 21 18 16 20 17
MON 17 22 19 17 21 18
TUE 18 23 20 18 22 19
WED 19 24 21 19 23 20
THU 20 25 22 20 24 21
FRI 21 Elections | 26 23 21 25 22
23
25
INTERHOUSE
27
TUE 25 30 25 29 BADMINTON 26
WED 26 31 28 26 30 | House Meeting | 27
THU | 27 29 |V IDULIUHA |27 31 28
House
FRI 28 30 | Meeting, Poster | 28 29
Making

SAT

Investiture
Ceremony

30

House
Meeting
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MON 2 1
TUE 3 2
wep | 4 1 3
THU 5 2 4 1
FRI 6 3 1 5 2 1
Pot
SAT 7 Decoration, 4 2 6 3 2
Solo Dance

MON | 9 6 4 8 5 4
TUE 10 7 5 9 6 | Inter House] 5
Rangoli
WED |11 8 b 6 10 7 6
Making
Chhat Puja,
THU | 12 9 Diwali 7 11 3 7
Celebration
Inst, tal
pRy [ag | ERMENE 40 8 12 9 8
Play
SAT | 14 11 9 13 10 9
MON | 16 13 11 15 12 11
TUE [z | INJERHOUSE] .4 12 16 13 12
KABBADI
WED 18 15 13 17 14 |Parent's Day| 13
THU |19 | P¥her2 |46 14 18 15 14
celebration
FRI_| 20 17 15 19 16 15
saT | 21 18 16 20 gy | BRHROF |0
Dance
SUN | 22 19 17 21 18 17
MON | 23 20 18 22 19 18
TUE | 24 21 19 23 20 19
WED | 25 22 20 24 21 20
THU |26 23 21 | Sport's Day| 25 2 21
INTERHOUSE
FRI | 27 2 [F e | 2 26 23 22
SAT | 28 25 23 27 24 23
25 MaKan‘*:a
Jayanti
TUE |31 House: | o8 26 30 27 26
Meeting
WED 29 27 g <Houss 27
Meeting
House
THU 28
30 Meeting 29 28
FRI 29 29
{:‘
House ==z
30 sacipal
: cipe )
Meeting Prin ip cBS E}Sc‘“
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(LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024-25 )

Sr. Month Date " pay Festival/Event
No S I
1 o 05/04/2024 | "[{?qu_____ | Maa. Karma Jayanti
. T 11/04/2024 | Thursday id-UFFitr ]
- Aol - _14’_/04_/2,055_* ~sunday Balsakhf/AmbedkarJa)i@L
4 1 7/64/2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi
> 21/04/2024 Sunday Mahavir Juyanti -
Summer Break 01/05/2023 to 15/06/2024 o
6 May 23/05/2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima
7 June 17/06/2024 Monday ld- Ul-Juha 1
8 22/06/2024 Saturday Kabir Jayanti
9 July 17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram
10 04/08/2024 Sunday Hareli
11 Aug 09/08/2024 Friday Vishwa Adivasi Diwas |
12 15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day |
13 19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
14 26/08/2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami
15 Sept 05/09-08/9/2024 Thu- Sun Teej, Hartalika and Ganesh
Chaturthi
16 17/09/2024 Tuesday Id- E- Milad
17 02/10/2024 Wednesday | GandhiJayanti/Pitrumokshya
Oct Amavasya
18 09/10 to Wed-Sun Dussehra Break
13/10/2024
19 29/10 to Tue-Sun Diwali Break
03/11/2024
20 Nov 01/11/2024 Friday CG Foundation Day
21 07/11/2024 Thursday Chhath Puja
22 15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
23 18/12/2024 Wednesday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti
24 Dec 25/12-29/12/2024 Wed-Sun Winter Vacation
25 01/01/2025 WEdﬂESdﬂy New Year
26 Jan 14/01/2025 Tuesday Chercherra/ Makar Sankranti
27 26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day
28 Feb 26/02/2025 Fri Mahashivratri
29 Mar 14/03- 16/03/2025 Fri-Sun Holi
30 24/03/2025 Mon Maa Karma Jayanti

Dates which are mentioned are tentative and can be altered as per the guidelines
received from State education department / CBSE.



